
Ontario-Montclair School District
Expanded Learning Program Staff Contact Information

For the 2017-18 School Year
Updated 07/28/17

School Name Site Coordinator Phone Number E-mail Address Grades Served M,W,Th,F Tuesday

Arroyo Wendy Elizalde (909) 331-1046 arroyo@thinktogether.org K–5 2:25 PM 1:10 PM

Berlyn Elizabeth Ferreria (909) 329-3924 berlyn@thinktogether.org 1–6 2:50 PM 12:40 PM

Bon View Lucy Lomeli (909) 418-1741 bonview@thinktogether.org 1–6 2:40 PM 1:25 PM

Central Judith Mazel (909) 331-1404 omcentral@thinktogether.org 1-5 2:40 PM 1:25 PM

Corona Mindy Guzman (909) 331-7723 corona@thinktogether.org 1–5 2:40 PM 1:25 PM

De Anza Joana Davis (909) 247-5329 deanzamiddle@thinkotgether.org 7–8 2:25 PM 1:10 PM

Del Norte Magali Gonzalez (909) 331-7968 delnorte@thinktogether.org 1–5 2:30 PM 1:15 PM

Edison Christina Hoang (909) 331-8290 omedison@thinktogether.org K¹–8 2:25 PM 1:10 PM

El Camino Leslie Jeter (SLL) (909) 664-5560 elcamino@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 2:10 PM 12:55 PM

Elderberry Jocelyn Casco (909) 418-1633 elderberry@thinktogether.org 1–6 2:25 PM 1:10 PM

Euclid Amy Becerra (909) 418-8156 euclid@thinktogether.org K–6 2:50 PM 1:35 PM

Hawthorne Adriana Gonzalez (909) 418-8172 hawthorne@thinktogether.org K¹–6 2:25 PM 1:10 PM

Haynes Juliana Gonzalez (909) 418-7641 haynes@thinktogether.org 1–6 2:10 PM 12:55 PM

Howard Evelyn Guido (909) 664-5561 howard@cityofmontclair.org K–6 2:10 PM 12:55 PM

Kingsley Lisa Kirkpatrick (909) 664-5565 lkirkpatrick@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 2:45 PM 12:10 PM

Lehigh Emmanuel Gutierrez (909) 821-3059 egutierrez@cityofmontclair.org K–6 2:30 PM 1:15 PM

Lincoln Diana De Alba (909) 329-3374 lincoln@thinktogether.org K–6 3:10 PM 1:55 PM

Mariposa Eva Ruiz (909) 418-1954 mariposa@thinktogether.org 1–5 2:30 PM 1:15 PM

Mission Angela Franco (SLL) (909) 664-5562 mission@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 1:55 PM 12:45 PM

Monte Vista Marjorie Francis (909) 664-3212 mfrancis@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 3:00 PM 1:30 PM

Montera Joanne Chappa (909) 664-5564 jchappa@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 2:10 PM 1:00 PM

Moreno John Sio (909) 217-1732 jsio@cityofmontclair.org K–6 1:55 PM 12:55 PM

Oaks Madaiko Payne (909) 418-7840 oaks@thinkotgether.org 7–8 2:25 PM 1:10 PM

Ramona Kayla Haydel (SLL) (909) 721-6374 ramona@cityofmontclair.org K–6 2:10 PM 1:05 PM

Serrano Darrell Hickey (909) 664-5563 dhickey@cityofmontclair.org 7–8 2:15 PM 1:15 PM

Sultana Dena Apodaca (909) 418-7512 sultana@thinktogether.org 1–6 2:50 PM 12:45 PM

Vernon Jose Gutierrez (SLL) (909) 664-5566 vernon@cityofmontclair.org 7–8 2:15 PM 1:05 PM

Vina Danks Micheal Goodson (909) 331-5233 vinadanks@thinkotgether.org 7–8 2:15 PM 1:00 PM

Vineyard Hector Rojo (909) 418-7463 vineyard@thinktogether.org 1–8 2:45 PM 1:30 PM

Vista Grande Victoria Sovick (909) 418-7968 vistagrande@thinktogether.org K¹–6 2:40 PM 1:25 PM

Wiltsey Lonnesha McCorvey (909) 418-7464 wiltsey@thinkotgether.org 6–8 2:30 PM 1:15 PM

K¹—Kindergarten is only offered to students with siblings already enrolled in an after-school program

Supervisor Information

OMSD Justin Spencer (909) 418-6552 justin.spencer@omsd.net

City of Montclair Laura Floyd-Cole (909) 625-9458 lcole@cityofmontclair.org

THINK Together Samira Mejia (909) 270-1551 samira.mejia@thinktogether.org

THINK Together Erica Constantino (909) 287-9551 erica.constantino@thinktogether.org

THINK Together Chase Greenhouse-Paysinger (909) 418-1899 chase.paysinger@thinktogether.org


